LEDLUM243R2   5-25
APPLICATION
The Value Class Lumen Selectable Volumetric Troffer
is offered in three sizes (1'×4', 2'×2', and 2'×4') and
is ideal for illuminating offices, retail spaces, hallways,
multipurpose rooms and hospitality areas.
BENEFITS & FEATURES

	— 50,000 hours (L70)
WARRANTY
	— 5 year
	— NLB Trusted Warranty Program
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
WATTAGE
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE (V) DIMMING CRI
COLOR
TEMP LUMENS (LM) DLC LPW OPTIONS
66647 VOLUME5BS030UNVD83514UWH 20/25/30 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 2500/3125/3750 Standard 125 –
66648 VOLUME5BS030UNVD84014UWH 20/25/30 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 2500/3125/3750 Standard 125 –
66649 VOLUME5BS030UNVD85014UWH 20/25/30 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 2500/3125/3750 Standard 125 –
66638 VOLUME5BS030UNVD83522UWH 20/25/30 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 2500/3125/3750 Standard 125 –
66639 VOLUME5BS030UNVD84022UWH 20/25/30 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 2500/3125/3750 Standard 125 –
66640 VOLUME5BS030UNVD85022UWH 20/25/30 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 2500/3125/3750 Standard 125 –
66641 VOLUME5BS035UNVD83524UWH 25/30/35 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 3125/3750/4375 Standard 125 –
66642 VOLUME5BS035UNVD84024UWH 25/30/35 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 3125/3750/4375 Standard 125 –
66643 VOLUME5BS035UNVD85024UWH 25/30/35 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 3125/3750/4375 Standard 125 –
66644 VOLUME5BS045UNVD83524UWH 34/38/45 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 4250/4750/5625 Standard 125 –
66645 VOLUME5BS045UNVD84024UWH 34/38/45 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 4250/4750/5625 Standard 125 –
66646 VOLUME5BS045UNVD85024UWH 34/38/45 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 4250/4750/5625 Standard 125 –
ORDERING GUIDE
VOLUME 5B S0XX UNV D 8 XX XX U WH XX
PRODUCT NAME GENERATION SELECTABLE WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI CCT SIZE MOUNTING
COLOR/
FINISH OPTIONS
VOLUME =
Volumetric Troffer
5B =
Generation 5B
S030 = 20, 25 or 30W
S035 = 25, 30 or 35W
S045 = 34, 38 or 45W
UNV =
120-277V
D = 0-10V 8 = >80 35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
14 = 1' × 4'
22 = 2' × 2'
24 = 2' × 4'
U = Universal
Mounting
WH = White Blank = no option
A3 = Lutron Vive
integral fixture
control with sensor
2 of 4
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
WATTAGE
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE (V) DIMMING CRI
COLOR
TEMP LUMENS (LM) DLC LPW OPTIONS
66789 VOLUME5BS030UNVD83522UWHA3 20/25/30 120-277 0-10V >80 3500 2500/3125/3750 Standard 125
Lutron Vive
integral fixture
control w/ sensor
66790 VOLUME5BS030UNVD84022UWHA3 20/25/30 120-277 0-10V >80 4000 2500/3125/3750 Standard 125
Lutron Vive
integral fixture
control w/ sensor
66791 VOLUME5BS030UNVD85022UWHA3 20/25/30 120-277 0-10V >80 5000 2500/3125/3750 Standard 125
Lutron Vive
integral fixture
control w/ sensor
66792 VOLUME5BS035UNVD83524UWHA3 25/30/35 120-277 0-10V >80 3500 3125/3750/4375 Standard 125
Lutron Vive
integral fixture
control w/ sensor
66793 VOLUME5BS035UNVD84024UWHA3 25/30/35 120-277 0-10V >80 4000 3125/3750/4375 Standard 125
Lutron Vive
integral fixture
control w/ sensor
66794 VOLUME5BS035UNVD85024UWHA3 25/30/35 120-277 0-10V >80 5000 3125/3750/4375 Standard 125
Lutron Vive
integral fixture
control w/ sensor
66795 VOLUME5BS045UNVD83524UWHA3 34/38/45 120-277 0-10V >80 3500 4250/4750/5625 Standard 125
Lutron Vive
integral fixture
control w/ sensor
66796 VOLUME5BS045UNVD84024UWHA3 34/38/45 120-277 0-10V >80 4000 4250/4750/5625 Standard 125
Lutron Vive
integral fixture
control w/ sensor
66797 VOLUME5BS045UNVD85024UWHA3 34/38/45 120-277 0-10V >80 5000 4250/4750/5625 Standard 125
Lutron Vive
integral fixture
control w/ sensor
66798 VOLUME5BS030UNVD83514UWHA3 20/25/30 120-277 0-10V >80 3500 2500/3125/3750 Standard 125